
Deconectari programate Riscani - 12.01.2026-16.01.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

12-01-2026
08:00:00

12-01-2026
17:00:00

S.MIHAILENI STR. TOMA CIORBA:14 PUSCHINA:64
VISINARILOR:3;9 ALEXAND PUSKIN:15;37;76 NICOLAE
SULAC:10

PT177MI3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
08:00:00

12-01-2026
17:00:00

S.MIHAILENI STR. TOMA CIORBA:14 PUSCHINA:64
VISINARILOR:3;9 ALEXAND PUSKIN:15;37;76 NICOLAE
SULAC:10

PT198MI3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
08:00:00

12-01-2026
17:00:00

S.MIHAILENI STR. TOMA CIORBA:14 PUSCHINA:64
VISINARILOR:3;9 ALEXAND PUSKIN:15;37;76 NICOLAE
SULAC:10

PT199MI3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
08:30:00

12-01-2026
12:00:00

S.RECEA PT507RS35 19
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

12-01-2026
09:00:00

12-01-2026
17:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. BELITCA:2;5;10;18 BOLGARSCAIA:6
COLITEVAIA:1;2;5;6;8;24 COMAROVA:6
IZVOARELOR:2;4;5;11A;24;26 INVIERII:18;26 OCTOMBRIE:3
VORFOLOMEIDAGHI:4 14 OCTOMBRIE:1;6

PT525PL3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

12-01-2026
10:00:00

12-01-2026
17:00:00

S.PETRUSENI PT341CS4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
10:00:00

12-01-2026
17:00:00

S.PETRUSENI PT342CS4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
10:00:00

12-01-2026
17:00:00

S.PETRUSENI PT344CS4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
10:00:00

12-01-2026
17:00:00

S.PETRUSENI PT345CS4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
10:00:00

12-01-2026
17:00:00

S.PETRUSENI PT351CS4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
10:00:00

12-01-2026
17:00:00

S.PETRUSENI PT444CS4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
10:00:00

12-01-2026
17:00:00

S.PETRUSENI PT457CS4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
10:00:00

12-01-2026
17:00:00

S.PETRUSENI PT463CS4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

12-01-2026
13:00:00

12-01-2026
17:00:00

S.RECEA STR. TINERETULUI:34;47;75;81;83 TINERETII:63;69
MIHAI EMINESCU:53 ALEXANDRU CEL BUN:42

PT477RS35 19
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

13-01-2026
08:00:00

13-01-2026
17:00:00

S.MIHAILENI PT132MI4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

13-01-2026
08:00:00

13-01-2026
17:00:00

S.MIHAILENI PT175MI4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

13-01-2026
08:00:00

13-01-2026
17:00:00

S.MIHAILENI PT181MI4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

13-01-2026
08:00:00

13-01-2026
16:00:00

OR.GLODENI STR.M.EMINESCU NR.10, EXTRAVILAN PT862GL8
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

13-01-2026
08:00:00

13-01-2026
16:00:00

OR.GLODENI STR.M.EMINESCU NR.10, EXTRAVILAN PT863GL8
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

13-01-2026
08:00:00

13-01-2026
16:00:00

OR.GLODENI STR.M.EMINESCU NR.10, EXTRAVILAN PT869GL8
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

13-01-2026
08:00:00

13-01-2026
16:00:00

OR.GLODENI STR.M.EMINESCU NR.10, EXTRAVILAN PT895GL8
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

13-01-2026
08:00:00

13-01-2026
17:00:00

S.HIJDIENI PT928GZ11
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-01-2026
08:00:00

13-01-2026
17:00:00

S.HIJDIENI PT930GZ11
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-01-2026
08:00:00

13-01-2026
17:00:00

S.HIJDIENI PT933GZ11
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-01-2026
08:00:00

13-01-2026
17:00:00

S.HIJDIENI PT957GZ11
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-01-2026
08:00:00

13-01-2026
17:00:00

S.HIJDIENI PT965GZ11
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

14-01-2026
08:30:00

14-01-2026
12:00:00

S.RACARIA PT232RS35 15
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

14-01-2026
13:00:00

14-01-2026
16:30:00

S.RACARIA STR. GAGARINA:24;36 PARCOVAIA:33;37;45 PT244RS35 15
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

15-01-2026
08:00:00

15-01-2026
12:00:00

S.USUREI
PT235RS35
15F2

Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

15-01-2026
08:00:00

15-01-2026
17:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. STEFAN CEL MARE:83/1 GAGARINA:38/A
MARTIE:7 STEFAN CEL MARE:32;33;41;44;47;71A;77
STEFANCELMARESFANT:43;46;52 LAPUSNEANU:5
PACII:3;6;19;39;42 LAPUSNEANU:5 PETRURARES:8 STEFAN
CEL MARE:93;95 VITEAZUL:17/A LENIN:6
STEFANCELMARESFANT:99;1

PT531PL3F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

15-01-2026
08:00:00

15-01-2026
17:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. STEFAN CEL MARE:83/1 GAGARINA:38/A
MARTIE:7 STEFAN CEL MARE:32;33;41;44;47;71A;77
STEFANCELMARESFANT:43;46;52 LAPUSNEANU:5
PACII:3;6;19;39;42 LAPUSNEANU:5 PETRURARES:8 STEFAN
CEL MARE:93;95 VITEAZUL:17/A LENIN:6
STEFANCELMARESFANT:99;1

PT531PL3F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

15-01-2026
08:00:00

15-01-2026
17:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. STEFAN CEL MARE:83/1 GAGARINA:38/A
MARTIE:7 STEFAN CEL MARE:32;33;41;44;47;71A;77
STEFANCELMARESFANT:43;46;52 LAPUSNEANU:5
PACII:3;6;19;39;42 LAPUSNEANU:5 PETRURARES:8 STEFAN
CEL MARE:93;95 VITEAZUL:17/A LENIN:6
STEFANCELMARESFANT:99;1

PT531PL3F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

15-01-2026
08:00:00

15-01-2026
17:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. STEFAN CEL MARE:83/1 GAGARINA:38/A
MARTIE:7 STEFAN CEL MARE:32;33;41;44;47;71A;77
STEFANCELMARESFANT:43;46;52 LAPUSNEANU:5
PACII:3;6;19;39;42 LAPUSNEANU:5 PETRURARES:8 STEFAN
CEL MARE:93;95 VITEAZUL:17/A LENIN:6
STEFANCELMARESFANT:99;1

PT531PL3F4 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

15-01-2026
08:00:00

15-01-2026
18:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. GAGARINA:50A;65;69;73;75;107;109 IURI
GAGARIN:107

PT532PL3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

15-01-2026
09:00:00

15-01-2026
17:00:00

OR.COSTESTI EXTRAVILAN PT313CS3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

15-01-2026
09:00:00

15-01-2026
17:00:00

OR.COSTESTI STR. STEFAN CEL MARE:1;2;3;4;6;8;10
PRIETENIA:2;4;6 STEFAN CEL MARE:1;2;2A;3;6;8;10;12
SFINTAMARIA:2/E STEFANCELMARESFANT:1;4;8
PRIETENIEI:2;4;6 STEFAN CEL MARE:2;3 PACII:5
PRIETENIA:26;30;36;38;42 PACII:1;2;3;4;5;6;10;12;14;16;18;23
PROS

PT323CS3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

15-01-2026
09:00:00

15-01-2026
17:00:00

OR.COSTESTI STR. STEFAN CEL MARE:1;2;3;4;6;8;10
PRIETENIA:2;4;6 STEFAN CEL MARE:1;2;2A;3;6;8;10;12
SFINTAMARIA:2/E STEFANCELMARESFANT:1;4;8
PRIETENIEI:2;4;6 STEFAN CEL MARE:2;3 PACII:5
PRIETENIA:26;30;36;38;42 PACII:1;2;3;4;5;6;10;12;14;16;18;23
PROS

PT324CS3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

15-01-2026
09:00:00

15-01-2026
17:00:00

OR.COSTESTI STR. STEFAN CEL MARE:1;2;3;4;6;8;10
PRIETENIA:2;4;6 STEFAN CEL MARE:1;2;2A;3;6;8;10;12
SFINTAMARIA:2/E STEFANCELMARESFANT:1;4;8
PRIETENIEI:2;4;6 STEFAN CEL MARE:2;3 PACII:5
PRIETENIA:26;30;36;38;42 PACII:1;2;3;4;5;6;10;12;14;16;18;23
PROS

PT331CS3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

15-01-2026
09:00:00

15-01-2026
17:00:00

OR.COSTESTI STR. STEFAN CEL MARE:1;2;3;4;6;8;10
PRIETENIA:2;4;6 STEFAN CEL MARE:1;2;2A;3;6;8;10;12
SFINTAMARIA:2/E STEFANCELMARESFANT:1;4;8
PRIETENIEI:2;4;6 STEFAN CEL MARE:2;3 PACII:5
PRIETENIA:26;30;36;38;42 PACII:1;2;3;4;5;6;10;12;14;16;18;23
PROS

PT333CS3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

15-01-2026
09:00:00

15-01-2026
17:00:00

OR.COSTESTI STR. STEFAN CEL MARE:1;2;3;4;6;8;10
PRIETENIA:2;4;6 STEFAN CEL MARE:1;2;2A;3;6;8;10;12
SFINTAMARIA:2/E STEFANCELMARESFANT:1;4;8
PRIETENIEI:2;4;6 STEFAN CEL MARE:2;3 PACII:5
PRIETENIA:26;30;36;38;42 PACII:1;2;3;4;5;6;10;12;14;16;18;23
PROS

PT334CS3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

15-01-2026
09:00:00

15-01-2026
17:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. LIBERTATII:29;39 SFNICOLAE:1;4;8 PT529PL4F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

15-01-2026
09:00:00

15-01-2026
17:00:00

OR.COSTESTI STR. STEFAN CEL MARE:1;2;3;4;6;8;10
PRIETENIA:2;4;6 STEFAN CEL MARE:1;2;2A;3;6;8;10;12
SFINTAMARIA:2/E STEFANCELMARESFANT:1;4;8
PRIETENIEI:2;4;6 STEFAN CEL MARE:2;3 PACII:5
PRIETENIA:26;30;36;38;42 PACII:1;2;3;4;5;6;10;12;14;16;18;23
PROS

PT611CS3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

15-01-2026
09:00:00

15-01-2026
12:30:00

S.PETRUNEA PT823GL13F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

15-01-2026
12:00:00

15-01-2026
17:00:00

S.USUREI
PT235RS35
15F3

Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

15-01-2026
12:30:00

15-01-2026
17:00:00

S.PETRUNEA PT823GL13F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

15-01-2026
13:00:00

15-01-2026
17:00:00

S.GRINAUTI STR. TRANDAFIRILOR:4 CREANGA:5;13
TINERETII:60;68;76;95 STEFANCELMARESFANT:66 ION
CREANGA:20

PT514PL5
Racordarea
consumatorului

PT-
10/0.4
KV

16-01-2026
08:00:00

16-01-2026
12:00:00

S.MIHAILENI PT52MI4F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

16-01-2026
08:00:00

16-01-2026
17:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. STEFAN CEL MARE:83/1 GAGARINA:38/A
MARTIE:7 STEFAN CEL MARE:32;33;41;44;47;71A;77
STEFANCELMARESFANT:43;46;52 LAPUSNEANU:5
PACII:3;6;19;39;42 LAPUSNEANU:5 PETRURARES:8 STEFAN
CEL MARE:93;95 VITEAZUL:17/A LENIN:6
STEFANCELMARESFANT:99;1

PT531PL3F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

16-01-2026
08:00:00

16-01-2026
17:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. STEFAN CEL MARE:83/1 GAGARINA:38/A
MARTIE:7 STEFAN CEL MARE:32;33;41;44;47;71A;77
STEFANCELMARESFANT:43;46;52 LAPUSNEANU:5
PACII:3;6;19;39;42 LAPUSNEANU:5 PETRURARES:8 STEFAN
CEL MARE:93;95 VITEAZUL:17/A LENIN:6
STEFANCELMARESFANT:99;1

PT531PL3F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

16-01-2026
08:00:00

16-01-2026
17:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. STEFAN CEL MARE:83/1 GAGARINA:38/A
MARTIE:7 STEFAN CEL MARE:32;33;41;44;47;71A;77
STEFANCELMARESFANT:43;46;52 LAPUSNEANU:5
PACII:3;6;19;39;42 LAPUSNEANU:5 PETRURARES:8 STEFAN
CEL MARE:93;95 VITEAZUL:17/A LENIN:6
STEFANCELMARESFANT:99;1

PT531PL3F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

16-01-2026
08:00:00

16-01-2026
17:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. STEFAN CEL MARE:83/1 GAGARINA:38/A
MARTIE:7 STEFAN CEL MARE:32;33;41;44;47;71A;77
STEFANCELMARESFANT:43;46;52 LAPUSNEANU:5
PACII:3;6;19;39;42 LAPUSNEANU:5 PETRURARES:8 STEFAN
CEL MARE:93;95 VITEAZUL:17/A LENIN:6
STEFANCELMARESFANT:99;1

PT531PL3F4 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

16-01-2026
08:00:00

16-01-2026
18:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. GAGARINA:50A;65;69;73;75;107;109 IURI
GAGARIN:107

PT532PL3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

16-01-2026
08:30:00

16-01-2026
12:00:00

S.USUREI PT251RS35 15
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

16-01-2026
09:00:00

16-01-2026
17:00:00

S.PETRUNEA PT810GL13F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

16-01-2026
09:00:00

16-01-2026
17:00:00

S.PETRUNEA PT810GL13F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

16-01-2026
12:00:00

16-01-2026
17:00:00

S.MIHAILENI PT191MI3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

16-01-2026
13:00:00

16-01-2026
17:00:00

S.USUREI PT235RS35 15
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV


